Qualitips®
From the 10 µL ultra-microtip to the 10 mL macrotip, the Qualitips® range offers a wide selection of
autoclavable superior quality pipette tips covering most research and routine applications. More
than just compatible with the Socorex micropipettes, the lot by lot quality controlled Qualitips® fit
also a variety of other brands.
Qualitips® without filter, up to 1000 µL l Made from virgin, metal free polypropylene
 l Precision molded for air tight fit
 l Autoclavable
 l Supplied in bags and autoclavable racks with lid
Cat. No. Vol. Description Packaging
Fit Socorex®, Gilson®
Length : 31.0 mm
309.0010B 10 µL Natural ultra-microtip 1x 1000/bag
309.0010R 10 µL Natural ultra-microtip 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf®
Length : 42.3 mm
302.0020B 10 µL Natural microtip 1x 1000/bag
302.0020R 10 µL Natural microtip 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf®
Length : 70.9 mm
302.0010GR 10 µL Natural gel loading tip 4x 204/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 49.4 mm
307.0200B 200 µL Natural universal tip 2x 500/bag
307.0200R 200 µL Natural universal tip 10x 96/rack
327.0200B 200 µL Yellow universal tip 2x 500/bag
327.0200R 200 µL Yellow universal tip 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 51.1 mm
308.0200B 200 µL Natural tip 1x 1000/bag
308.0200R 200 µL Natural tip 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Gilson®
Length : 49.7 mm
309.0200B 200 µL Natural tip 2x 500/bag
309.0200R 200 µL Natural tip 10x 96/rack
329.0200B 200 µL Yellow tip 2x 500/bag
329.0200R 200 µL Yellow tip 10x 96/rack
Cat. No. Vol. Description Packaging
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®
Length : 49.0 mm
328.0200B 200 µL Yellow tip 2x 500/bag
328.0200R 200 µL Yellow tip 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 69.0 mm
308.0200GR 200 µL Natural gel loading tip 4x 204/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 58.8 mm
308.0350B 350 µL Natural tip 1x 1000/bag
308.0350R 350 µL Natural tip 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 79.1 mm
307.1000B 1000 µL Natural universal tip 4x 250/bag
307.1000R 1000 µL Natural universal tip 10x 60/rack
Fit Socorex®, Gilson®
Length : 72.0 mm
309.1000B 1000 µL Natural tip 4x 250/bag
309.1000R 1000 µL Natural tip 8x 60/rack
319.1000B 1000 µL Blue tip 4x 250/bag
319.1000R 1000 µL Blue tip 8x 60/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®
Length : 69.5 mm
318.1000B 1000 µL Blue tip 4x 250/bag
318.1000R 1000 µL Blue tip 8x 60/rack
Qualitips® without filter, up to 10 mL l Natural macro tips made from virgin polypropylene
 l Dye and metal free
 l Autoclavable
 l Supplied in bags and autoclavable racks with lid
 Cat. No. Vol. Description Packaging
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf®
Length : 115.5 mm
312.02 2 mL Natural macrotip 2x 250/bag
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®
Length : 123.2 mm
312.05B 5 mL Natural macrotip 2x 250/bag
312.05R 5 mL Natural macrotip 2x 50/rack
Fit Socorex®, Finnpipette®
Length : 150.0 mm
312.10 10 mL Natural macrotip 3x 100/bag
Glass Pasteur pipette
Length : 150.0 mm
313.02 2 mL Pasteur pipette, glass 250/pack
Nozzle protection filter for macropipettes l Cellulose filter for added protection against liquid fill
     and contamination
Cat. No.  Volume Description  Packaging
322.02 2 mL For pipettes Calibra® 832 and Acura® analog  831 1 x 250/bag
322.05 5 mL For pipettes Acura® 835 and 935 1 x 250/bag
322.10 10 mL For pipettes Calibra® 832, Acura® 835 and 935 1 x 100/bag
Autoclaving boxes and l Well adapted for single and multichannel pipettes
all purpose reagent reservoirs l Various shapes in different configurations
Cat. No.  Description  Packaging
Autoclaving boxes with lid (supplied empty)
302.0020ER For Qualitips 302.0020, 10 µL 10/pack
307.0200ER With hinged lid for Qualitips 307.00200, 200 µL 10/pack
328.0200ER For Qualitips 328.0200, 200 µL 10/pack
307.1000ER With hinged lid for Qualitips 307.1000, 1000 µL 10/pack
319.1000ER For Qualitips 319.1000, 1000 µL 8/pack
312.10ER For Qualitips 312.10, 10 mL 4/pack
Reagent reservoirs
330.01 V-shape, PP, 70 mL, autoclavable 20/pack
330.01L V-shape with hinged lid, PP, 175 mL, autoclavable 20/pack
330.08.9 8-channel, PS, 40 mL, sterile, single wrapped 10 x 1/pack
330.12.9 12-channel, PS, 40 mL, sterile, single wrapped 10 x 1/pack
Qualitips® with filter up to 1000 µL l Made from premium dye and metal free polypropylene
 l Certified DNAse + RNAse free. sterile tips pyrogen free
 l Specially designed to prevent aerosol contamination
 l High density PE filter allows complete, uncontamminated
    sample retrivial
 l Lot by lot quality control
 l Supplied in racks with lid or bags, sterile or autoclavable
Cat. No. Vol. Description Packaging
Fit Socorex®, Gilson®
Length : 31.0 mm
309.0010FR 10 µL Nat. ultra-microtip, ster. 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf®
Length : 45.6 mm
302.0010FR 10 µL Nat. microtip, sterile 10x 100/rack
302.0010AFB 10 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 1x 1000/bag
302.0010AFR 10 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 10x 100/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf®
Length : 51.0 mm
308.0020FR 20 µL Natural tip, sterile 10x 96/rack
308.0020FS 20 µL Single wrapped, ster. 5x 100/bag
308.0020AFB 20 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 1x 1000/bag
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 69.0 mm
308.0020GFR 20 µL Nat. gel load. tip, ster. 4x 204/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 54.1 mm
308.0100FR 100 µL Natural tip, sterile 10x 96/rack
308.0100AFB 100 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 1x 1000/bag
308.0100AFR 100 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 10x 96/rack
Cat. No. Vol. Description Packaging
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 69.0 mm
308.0100GFR 100 µL Nat. gel load. tip, ster. 4x 204/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 90.9 mm
308.0200LFR 200 µL Nat. extended tip, ster. 8x 204/rack
308.0200LFS 200 µL Single wrapped, ster. 5x 100/bag
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 58.7 mm
308.0300FR 300 µL Natural tip, sterile 10x 96/rack
308.0300AFB 300 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 1x 1000/bag
308.0300AFR 300 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 10x 96/rack
Fit Socorex®, Eppendorf ®, Gilson®
Length : 88.6 mm
309.1000FR 1000 µL Natural tip, sterile 10x 100/rack
309.1000FS 1000 µL Single wrapped 5x 100/bag
309.1000AFB 1000 µL Non-sterile, autocl. 1x 1000/bag
 A = Autoclavable
 B = Bag
 F = Filter
 G = Gel loading
 L = Long
 R = Rack
 S = Single wrapped
For more information or for an overview of the complete Socorex product range, type
Trade mark acknowledgement: Socorex® , Acura®, Calibra® , Qualitips® owned by Socorex Isba SA, Switzerland   -   Gilson® owned by Gilson Inc, France
 Eppendorf® owned by Eppendorf Nethler Hinz GmbH, Germany   -   Finnpipette® owned by Thermo, USA
SOCOREX ISBA S.A. ù CHAMP COLOMB 7 ù P.O. BOX ù 1024 ECUBLENS ù SWITZERLAND
E-MAIL socorex@socorex.com ù www.socorex.com ù TEL. +41 21 651 6000 ù FAX +41 21 651 6001
XF
. T
IP
.E
 –
 F
50
5